ROONMS
TOGO»

GLOB
1866-1 COCKTAIL TABLE
SKU#22118663
Assembly Instruction

: ) li '
NO. Parts List Q' TY NO Hardware list QTY

Bolt 5/16" x 18 x 3/4"L 4

A @ TOp 1 1 @ﬁ\))\\\‘ Lock washer 5/16"x®12x2mmT 4
Flat washer $5/16" x #19x2mmT 4

3‘“ Bolt 5/16" x 18 x 2"L 6

)
B \bﬂ Leg 2 2 @\\\\\))' Lock washer 5/16"x®12x2mmT 6
Flat washer ©5/16" x #19x2mmT 6
3

10F 2
Made in China




ReooNs S
TOGO D 1866-1 COCKTAIL TABLE

SKU#22118663
Assembly Instruction

Assembly completed

20F 2
Made in China




ROONMS
TOGO»

GLOB

1866-2 END TABLE

SKU#23018662

Assembly Instruction

NO. Parts List Q TY
Al=| T 1
B Eﬂ Leg 2
C f Metal stretcher | 1

NO. Hardware list QTY
Bolt $5/16" x 18 x 3/4"L 4
T O | Lockwasher si16'xp12xemmt | 4
Flat washer $5/16" x #19x2mmT 4
NN Bolt $5/16" x 18 x 2"L 6
2 Lock washer 5/16"x¢12x2mmT | 6
Flat washer #5/16" x #19x2mmT 6
3 :/\
Allen wrench 1
1 OF 2

Made in China




ROO®I\IS GLOB
TOGO» 1866-2 END TABLE

SKU#23018662
Assembly Instruction

STEP 1
3

Assembly completed

20F 2
Made in China




ROONMS
TOGO»

GLOB

1866-3 SOFA TABLE

SKU#23818668

Assembly Instruction

NO. Parts List Q TY
A== Top 1
B Eﬂ Leg 2
C % Metal stretcher | 1

NO. Hardware list QTY
Bolt #5/16" x 18 x 3/4"L 4
1 @QS\\ P | Lock washer 5/16"xg12x2mmT | 4
Flat washer $5/16" x #19x2mmT 4
Bolt #5/16" x 18 x 2"L 6
2 @“‘ < Lock washer 5/16"x®12x2mmT 6
Flat washer $5/16" x #19x2mmT 6
3
Allen wrench 1
1 OF 2

Made in China




ROOMS GLOB

1866-3 SOFA TABLE

SKU#23818668
Assembly Instruction

Assembly completed

20F 2
Made in China




	1866-1 page1
	1866-1 page2
	1866-2 page1
	1866-2 page2
	1866-3 page1
	1866-3 page2

